
info@evblocks.com
01733  513  777 engineered

to save you time
and money

Electric vehicle charger
installation blocks

500 x 500 DATA SHEET

B500+ EV Block

block weight 

plate weight 

EV Block 
Total weight

length

width

height

90.2kg

4.1kg

94.3kg

500mm

500mm

400mm

 4
00

 

KG

All measurements in millimetres

- Pre-Cast Concrete EV charger base with a universal adaptor plate
- Blocks can be fitted for future-proofing an installation
- Uniform finish every time
- 100% Recyclable
- Can be installed in any weather conditions
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All measurements in millimetres

Electric vehicle charger
installation blocks

P500+ DATA SHEET

P500+ Adaptable plate
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total dimensions space available for fixings

centre holecross-section
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- Universal adaptor plate made from anodized aluminum
- Future-Proof Design
- Uniform finish every time
- 100% Recyclable


